SVS2 SERIES
The SVS2 vision sensor series presents
all the characteristics able to solve
artifi cial machine vision applications
in a fl exible and intuitive way. SVS2
is a completely embedded device:
the optic, the red LED illuminator and
the electronics are included in an

mounting
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
CS-A1-06-B-03 M12  8-pole connector with 3 m unshielded cable 95ACC2230
CS-A1-06-B-05 M12  8-pole connector with 5 m unshielded cable 95ACC2240
CS-A1-06-B-10 M12  8-pole connector with 10 m unshielded cable 95ACC2250
SVS-ST-5068 L-shaped fixing bracket for 90° mounting 95A901320
SVS-ST-5066 U-shaped fixing bracket for angle adjustment 95A901330
SVS-CV-RJ45C-03 3 m crossed Ethernet cable 95A901340
SVS-CV-RJ45D-03 3 m direct Ethernet cable 95A901350
SVS-MK-01 Mounting kit 95A901380
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo
variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.
Printed in Italy in April 2009, Rev.02
MODEL SOFTWARE LOGICAL TOOLS ETHERNET I/O OPTIC ORDER N°
SVS2-06-DE-OBJ Object Rec. Base 1IN; 3 OUT 6mm 959951050
SVS2-08-DE-OBJ Object Rec. Base 1IN; 3 OUT 8mm 959951060
SVS2-12-DE-OBJ Object Rec. Base 1IN; 3 OUT 12mm 959951070
SVS2-16-DE-OBJ Object Rec. Base 1IN; 3 OUT 16mm 959951030
SVS2-06-DE-AOR Adv. Obj. Rec. • Avanzata 1IN; 3 OUT 6mm 959951000
SVS2-08-DE-AOR Adv. Obj. Rec. • Avanzata 1IN; 3 OUT 8mm 959951010
SVS2-12-DE-AOR Adv. Obj. Rec. • Avanzata 1IN; 3 OUT 12mm 959951020
SVS2-16-DE-AOR Adv. Obj. Rec. • Avanzata 1IN; 3 OUT 16mm 959951040
UNI EN ISO9001